
L—l.
INDEX—continued.

II

No. Petitions. Page. No. Petitions. Page.

96
'174
214
107

J.
Jackson, T. M., and Others
Johnstone, Emilia
Jones,Edward
Jones, W. S., and others

2
5
7
2

426
*167

R.
Reid, James, and Others
Ritchie, Bauchop and

9
3

K.
Kay, E., and Others
Kennerley, Elizabeth
Kirk, W. J. (vide I.-2.)
Krippner, Martin

475
424
251
236

s.
Sawmillers and Others
Seaclifi, Inhabitants of Neighbourhood of..
Seamen and Others
Stoney River Lessees, Taranaki ..

10
9
i
697

229
2
6

350 6 475
273

T.
Tairua, Sawmillers and Others of
Te Aroha Deferred-payment Settlers

10
5

425
16

475
420

L.
Lake County, Ratepayers of
Leighton, Miles
Lepine, George S.
Lyon, Sophia .. .. (..
Lysaght, James R., and Others (vide I.-2.)

9
5

10
8

7
66

u.
Unemployed
Unemployed

1
2

450
502

V.Village Settlers, Auckland ..
Vincent, John .. 8

11
505
498

79
80

M.
Masterton Borough Council
McDonald, Juliet
McDonald, Walter, and Others (No. 1) ..
McDonald, Walter, and Others (No. 2) ..

10
11

1
1

29
488
433
419
462
467
189
64

466
439

w.Waikouaiti, Inhabitants of
Waipu, Ratepayers of
Wairarapa North County Council
Wairarapa South County Council
Waitara, Inhabitants of ..
Waiwera South, Inhabitants of ..
Warmoll, J., and Others..
Wellington, Bishop of
Wellington Radical Reform Association ..
Westport, Inhabitants of

151 N.Nelson Crown Tenants .. 2

3
10
7
7
9
9
3
1

9
7

405
507
497

o.
Otago Dock Trust
Outhwaite, W. E., and Others
Oxford District, Residents in

5
11
10

418
457

P.
Penn, Thomas, and Others
Point Resolution Battery-site

7
3

506
497

Y.
Yonge, Sarah, and Others
Youngman, E. B., and Others

11
10

iesidon I.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

