## INDEX—continued.

No.	Petitions.	Page.	No.	Petitions.	Page
	J.			R.	
96	Jackson, T. M., and Others	2	426	Reid, James, and Others	9
174	Johnstone, Emilia	5	*167	Ritchie, Bauchop and	8
214	Jones, Edward	7	1 .	· · · · ·	1
107	Jones, W. S., and others	2	1)	S.	
	, ,	1	475	Sawmillers and Others	10
		ł	424	Seacliff, Inhabitants of Neighbourhood of	9
	K.	ł	251	Seamen and Others	4
97	Kay, R., and Others	2	236	Stoney River Lessees, Taranaki	6
229	Kennerley, Elizabeth	6	1	•	-
	Kirk, W. J. (vide I2.)	1	1	Т.	
350	Krippner, Martin	6	475	Tairua, Sawmillers and Others of	10
-		1	273	Te Aroha Deferred-payment Settlers	5
	L.	j		1	Ì
425	Lake County, Ratepayers of	9	H	U.	1
16	Leighton, Miles	5	7	Unemployed	1
475	Lepine, George S	10	66	Unemployed	2
420	Lyon, Sophia	8			_
	Lysaght, James R., and Others (vide I2.)			<b>v</b>	ţ
	,,, (,		450	Village Settlers, Auckland	8
	<b>M</b> .	İ	502	Vincent, John	11
505	Masterton Borough Council	10		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1
498	McDonald, Juliet	1 44		W_	i
79	McDonald, Walter, and Others (No. 1)	1 -	29	Waikouaiti, Inhabitants of	3
80	McDonald, Walter, and Others (No. 2)		488	Waipu, Ratepayers of	l 10
	,,	_	433	Wairarapa North County Council	7
	N.	1	419	Wairarapa South County Council	7
151	Nelson Crown Tenants	2	462	Waitara, Inhabitants of	9
		-	467	Waiwera South, Inhabitants of	9
	Ο.	į	189	Warmoll, J., and Others	3
405	Otago Dock Trust	5	64	Wellington, Bishop of	ĭ
507	Outhwaite, W. E., and Others	11	466	Wellington Radical Reform Association	$\begin{vmatrix} 1\\ 9 \end{vmatrix}$
497	Oxford District, Residents in	10	439	Westport, Inhabitants of	7
101	dicta 2 isolitor, avolution in	1 .0	100	in coopers, illimorement of	
	P.		1	Y.	
418	Donn Thomas and Others	7	506	Yonge, Sarah, and Others	11
457	Point Resolution Battery-site	8	497	Youngman, E. B., and Others	10
10,	1 - Ollio recognition remover 1-2100	1 6	1 201	Toursman, H. D., and Omors	1 -0

<sup>\*</sup> Session L.